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1 Martijn Westdorp 97 98 100 90 99 98 95 99 94 100 691 970 173 40 17 9 6 6 7 6 24 43 15

2 Sander van der Rhee 98 99 96 100 92 99 0 93 98 85 683 860 165 40 20 5 18 3 10 0 9 55 5

3 Peter Polderman 88 97 89 98 91 96 97 98 97 95 678 946 158 28 18 2 9 3 7 10 20 53 8

4 Emiel Learbuch 94 100 98 0 0 0 100 97 90 97 676 676 149 34 24 7 0 0 0 15 16 40 13

5 Jan van Haaften 89 96 93 99 74 90 98 85 93 96 665 913 125 29 15 3 14 0 2 8 3 41 10

6 Dirk Westdorp 95 0 99 93 74 84 93 95 92 81 651 806 116 35 0 8 8 1 0 5 13 42 4

7 Johan van Tiggele 86 93 96 95 90 95 88 80 85 88 645 896 92 25 15 5 9 2 4 3 1 22 6

8 Corné Westerlaken 84 90 90 0 97 92 99 87 0 0 639 639 52 20 9 3 0 5 3 9 3 0 0

9 Jan-Cees Lingen 85 85 97 0 95 73 96 89 84 85 632 789 78 24 5 8 0 3 0 8 4 21 5

10 Adriaan Lingen 81 79 94 88 89 73 91 94 87 87 630 863 80 16 1 5 4 2 0 4 13 29 6

11 Iwan van Aert 83 82 0 89 93 97 85 0 81 92 621 702 62 22 4 0 5 3 0 2 0 19 7

12 Arie Munter 60 83 83 91 87 73 89 84 77 90 607 817 29 0 4 1 4 2 0 3 2 6 7

13 Jan van den Broek 79 91 75 75 0 0 0 78 75 93 566 566 43 14 15 1 1 0 0 0 1 3 8

14 Michel Mosselman 100 95 0 0 0 73 0 96 91 99 554 554 127 42 15 0 0 0 0 0 14 41 15

15 Marco Kooijman 60 67 64 77 74 73 73 0 76 77 517 641 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 1

16 Hans Buwalda 0 78 88 0 0 0 94 81 86 83 510 510 39 0 1 3 0 0 0 7 1 22 5

17 Henk Dingenouts 74 0 81 92 0 0 73 0 80 86 486 486 37 7 0 1 7 0 0 0 0 17 5

18 Jaap Kodde 73 84 0 79 0 73 0 87 0 80 476 476 18 5 5 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 3

19 Mathijs Bruijnzeel 90 94 0 0 0 0 87 100 96 0 467 467 120 28 15 0 0 0 0 3 28 46 0

20 Corné Danen 99 92 0 0 89 73 0 0 88 0 441 441 85 39 10 0 0 3 0 0 0 33 0

21 Leen Dingenouts 60 0 85 82 0 0 73 0 62 78 440 440 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 1

22 Wout van As 76 0 78 96 0 0 73 79 0 0 402 402 21 7 0 1 12 0 0 0 1 0 0

23 Johan Gunst 78 0 78 0 74 73 0 0 83 0 386 386 31 11 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 19 0

24 Danny Goossen 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 98 284 284 102 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 15

25 Hans van der Ree 0 0 0 97 74 0 0 92 0 0 263 263 17 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 8 0 0

26 Jeremy Stokx 0 89 84 0 86 0 0 0 0 0 259 259 12 0 10 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

27 Jeromy van Houdt 0 0 0 94 0 0 0 0 100 0 194 194 71 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 60 0

28 Arjan Heijboer 93 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 180 37 30 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 Johan Bijl 0 0 76 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 176 176 14 0 0 1 0 0 13 0 0 0 0

30 Kees Wessels 0 81 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 167 167 4 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Adrie Aarden 0 0 0 0 0 89 0 0 78 0 167 167 8 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 6 0

32 Jan van Pieterson 0 0 79 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 157 157 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Leo Monster 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 96 33 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Govert van der Rhee 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 92 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 Benny van Poortvliet 0 0 0 0 0 91 0 0 0 0 91 91 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

36 Jean-Paul Ketting 0 0 0 0 0 86 0 0 0 0 86 86 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

37 Jan Kodde 0 0 0 0 0 85 0 0 0 0 85 85 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

38 Hans Dijke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 0 0 83 83 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0

39 Ard Beurkens 0 0 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 82 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 Nico Rijstenbil 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Ard-Jan Dorst (Jeugd) 77 0 92 84 100 93 92 88 79 91 640 796 59 9 0 4 3 12 5 5 4 10 7

2 Machiel Wielaard (Jeugd) 80 88 64 87 94 87 90 90 95 94 638 869 99 15 10 0 5 3 2 3 5 47 9

3 Geert van Eenennaam (Jeugd) 91 0 87 81 96 94 0 91 82 89 630 711 73 30 0 2 2 4 4 0 6 19 6

4 Joël Janssen (Jeugd) 71 67 81 83 85 73 86 0 73 79 560 698 12 1 0 1 3 1 0 3 0 1 2

5 Ayolt Zolnay (Jeugd) 72 80 64 86 74 0 84 67 74 82 552 683 18 4 1 0 4 0 0 1 0 4 4

6 Jordy Knulst (Jeugd) 82 86 64 85 0 73 0 0 90 0 480 480 67 18 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 40 0

7 Anthony Lohuis (Jeugd) 75 0 64 76 98 0 0 82 0 0 395 395 15 7 0 0 1 5 0 0 2 0 0

8 Martin Bijl (Jeugd) 0 0 91 0 0 88 0 0 0 0 179 179 6 0 0 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

Klassement JEUGD

Klassement SENIOREN
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1. Martijn Westdorp 97 98 100 90 99 98 95 99 94 100 691 970 173 40 17 9 6 6 7 6 24 43 15

2. Sander van der Rhee 98 99 96 100 92 99 0 93 98 85 683 860 165 40 20 5 18 3 10 0 9 55 5

3. Peter Polderman 88 97 89 98 91 96 97 98 97 95 678 946 158 28 18 2 9 3 7 10 20 53 8

4. Emiel Learbuch 94 100 98 0 0 0 100 97 90 97 676 676 149 34 24 7 0 0 0 15 16 40 13

5. Jan van Haaften 89 96 93 99 74 90 98 85 93 96 665 913 125 29 15 3 14 0 2 8 3 41 10

6. Dirk Westdorp 95 0 99 93 74 84 93 95 92 81 651 806 116 35 0 8 8 1 0 5 13 42 4

7. Johan van Tiggele 86 93 96 95 90 95 88 80 85 88 645 896 92 25 15 5 9 2 4 3 1 22 6

8. Ard-Jan Dorst (Jeugd) 77 0 92 84 100 93 92 88 79 91 640 796 59 9 0 4 3 12 5 5 4 10 7

9. Corné Westerlaken 84 90 90 0 97 92 99 87 0 0 639 639 52 20 9 3 0 5 3 9 3 0 0

10. Machiel Wielaard (Jeugd) 80 88 64 87 94 87 90 90 95 94 638 869 99 15 10 0 5 3 2 3 5 47 9

11. Jan-Cees Lingen 85 85 97 0 95 73 96 89 84 85 632 789 78 24 5 8 0 3 0 8 4 21 5

12. Adriaan Lingen 81 79 94 88 89 73 91 94 87 87 630 863 80 16 1 5 4 2 0 4 13 29 6

13. Geert van Eenennaam (Jeugd) 91 0 87 81 96 94 0 91 82 89 630 711 73 30 0 2 2 4 4 0 6 19 6

14. Iwan van Aert 83 82 0 89 93 97 85 0 81 92 621 702 62 22 4 0 5 3 0 2 0 19 7

15. Arie Munter 60 83 83 91 87 73 89 84 77 90 607 817 29 0 4 1 4 2 0 3 2 6 7

16. Jan van den Broek 79 91 75 75 0 0 0 78 75 93 566 566 43 14 15 1 1 0 0 0 1 3 8

17. Joël Janssen (Jeugd) 71 67 81 83 85 73 86 0 73 79 560 698 12 1 0 1 3 1 0 3 0 1 2

18. Michel Mosselman 100 95 0 0 0 73 0 96 91 99 554 554 127 42 15 0 0 0 0 0 14 41 15

19. Ayolt Zolnay (Jeugd) 72 80 64 86 74 0 84 67 74 82 552 683 18 4 1 0 4 0 0 1 0 4 4

20. Marco Kooijman 60 67 64 77 74 73 73 0 76 77 517 641 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 1

21. Hans Buwalda 0 78 88 0 0 0 94 81 86 83 510 510 39 0 1 3 0 0 0 7 1 22 5

22. Henk Dingenouts 74 0 81 92 0 0 73 0 80 86 486 486 37 7 0 1 7 0 0 0 0 17 5

23. Jordy Knulst (Jeugd) 82 86 64 85 0 73 0 0 90 0 480 480 67 18 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 40 0

24. Jaap Kodde 73 84 0 79 0 73 0 87 0 80 476 476 18 5 5 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 3

25. Mathijs Bruijnzeel 90 94 0 0 0 0 87 100 96 0 467 467 120 28 15 0 0 0 0 3 28 46 0

26. Corné Danen 99 92 0 0 89 73 0 0 88 0 441 441 85 39 10 0 0 3 0 0 0 33 0

27. Leen Dingenouts 60 0 85 82 0 0 73 0 62 78 440 440 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 1

28. Wout van As 76 0 78 96 0 0 73 79 0 0 402 402 21 7 0 1 12 0 0 0 1 0 0

29. Anthony Lohuis (Jeugd) 75 0 64 76 98 0 0 82 0 0 395 395 15 7 0 0 1 5 0 0 2 0 0

30. Johan Gunst 78 0 78 0 74 73 0 0 83 0 386 386 31 11 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 19 0

31. Danny Goossen 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 98 284 284 102 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 15

32. Hans van der Ree 0 0 0 97 74 0 0 92 0 0 263 263 17 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 8 0 0

33. Jeremy Stokx 0 89 84 0 86 0 0 0 0 0 259 259 12 0 10 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

34. Jeromy van Houdt 0 0 0 94 0 0 0 0 100 0 194 194 71 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 60 0

35. Arjan Heijboer 93 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 180 37 30 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36. Martin Bijl (Jeugd) 0 0 91 0 0 88 0 0 0 0 179 179 6 0 0 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

37. Johan Bijl 0 0 76 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 176 176 14 0 0 1 0 0 13 0 0 0 0

38. Kees Wessels 0 81 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 167 167 4 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39. Adrie Aarden 0 0 0 0 0 89 0 0 78 0 167 167 8 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 6 0

40. Jan van Pieterson 0 0 79 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 157 157 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

41. Leo Monster 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 96 33 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42. Govert van der Rhee 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 92 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43. Benny van Poortvliet 0 0 0 0 0 91 0 0 0 0 91 91 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

44. Jean-Paul Ketting 0 0 0 0 0 86 0 0 0 0 86 86 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

45. Jan Kodde 0 0 0 0 0 85 0 0 0 0 85 85 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

46. Hans Dijke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 0 0 83 83 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0

47. Ard Beurkens 0 0 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 82 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48. Nico Rijstenbil 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grootste vis: Arie Munter met een gladde haai van 47cm gevangen tijdens de 4e clubwedstrijd


